Online Tutoring Price List All Basic Tutoring EXCEPT College Entrance Exam Preparation:

Plan:	Total price:
1 hour	\$35
5 hour Basic Plan	\$160 (savings of \$15 over hourly rates)
10 hour Basic Plan	\$300 (savings of \$50 over hourly rates)
20 hour Basic Plan	\$600 (saving of \$100 over hourly rates)

All prices include one-on-one time with a tutor via Skype or another online medium at scheduled times.

All basic tutoring, with the exception of essay writing, will be charged as one hour for every hour with the student; there will be no deduction of time. For tutoring sessions in essay writing, 40 minutes will be charged as 1 hour since the tutor has to read essays in advance or during the session in order to offer suggestions.

College Entrance Exam Preparation:		
Plan:	Total price:	Details:
2 hour Review Plan	\$75	Basic review of material for one subject area.
5 hour Plan	\$175	Basic review of all sections of one exam type or focus on one section more intensely.
10 hour Plan	\$330	Focus on one or two sections.
20 hour Plan	\$640	Focus on the whole exam. Review old exams to focus on weaker areas.

Due to tutor preparation and processing, all plans above the 2 hour review will be charged as a 55-minute hour.

Contact us for special rates if you are interested in a larger plan than ones listed above or if your student needs assistance in preparing for multiple exams.